FTP9000 series wide range of high power programmable DC
power supply voltage range from 80V to 2250V, single current up
to 6120A, single maximum power of 180kW.
FTP9000 series features high power density, high power factor,
high efficiency and wide output range. Wide current range output
and automatic constant power support, can greatly increase the
application coverage. Humanized graphic window interface,
support a variety of languages, to the user to bring intuitive

power supply. To extend the power, multiple power dissipators are supported in parallel. When testing, the power supply and the dissipator
are in parallel, which can effectively prevent the motor from decelerating overvoltage, reduce the deceleration distance, and improve the
dynamic performance.
Composite signal port (optional)
READY power supply working status indicator;
Output mode indication;
Compound external control;
Voltage and current output monitoring;
Voltage, current, power programming control;
Master, slave communication, etc.
FTP9000 series optional composite signal port, which has the
following functions:
4/7Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd   Email: sales@snaptec.com.au https://www.snaptec.com.au
Ordering information
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP9050-80-170 170A 5kW FTP9060-300-75 75A 6kW
FTP9100-80-340 340A 10kW FTP9120-300-150 150A 12kW
FTP9150-80-510 510A 15kW FTP9180-300-225 225A 18kW
FTP9300-80-1020 1020A 30kW FTP9360-300-450 450A 36kW
FTP9450-80-1530 1530A 45kW FTP9540-300-675 675A 54kW
FTP9600-80-2040 2040A 60kW FTP9720-300-900 900A 72kW
FTP9750-80-2550 2550A 75kW FTP9900-300-1125 1125A 90kW
FTP9900-80-3060 3060A 90kW FTP91080-300-1350 1350A 108kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP9060-500-40 40A 6kW FTP9060-800-25 25A 6kW
FTP9120-500-80 80A 12kW FTP9120-800-50 50A 12kW
FTP9180-500-120 120A 18kW FTP9180-800-75 75A 18kW
FTP9360-500-240 240A 36kW FTP9360-800-150 150A 36kW
FTP9540-500-360 360A 54kW FTP9540-800-225 225A 54kW
FTP9720-500-480 480A 72kW FTP9720-800-300 300A 72kW
FTP9900-500-600 600A 90kW FTP9900-800-375 375A 90kW
FTP9150-500-90 90A 15kW FTP9150-800-75 75A 15kW
FTP9300-500-180 180A 30kW FTP9300-800-150 150A 30kW
FTP9450-500-270 270A 45kW FTP9450-800-225 225A 45kW
FTP9600-500-360 360A 60kW FTP9600-800-300 300A 60kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP9120-1000-40 40A 12kW FTP9180-1000-75 75A 18kW
FTP9240-1000-80 80A 24kW FTP9360-1000-150 150A 36kW
FTP9360-1000-120 120A 36kW FTP9540-1000-225 225A 54kW
FTP9480-1000-160 160A 48kW FTP9720-1000-300 300A 72kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
FTP9120-1500-25 25A 12kW FTP9180-2250-25 25A 18kW
FTP9240-1500-50 50A 24kW FTP9360-2250-50 50A 36kW
FTP9180-1500-40 40A 18kW FTP9540-2250-75 75A 54kW
FTP9360-1500-80 80A 36kW FTP9720-2250-100 100A 72kW
FTP9540-1500-120 120A 54kW FTP9900-2250-125 125A 90kW
FTP9720-1500-160 160A 72kW - - -
FTP9900-1500-200 200A 90kW - - -
80V 300V
500V 800V
1000V 1000V
1500V 2250V
Optional information
Name Model or specification Note
GPIB interface FTP9001B
CAN+485 interface FTP9001C
Composite signal port FTP9001R
RS232 interface FTP9001F
Applied to prevent current back-up in battery-type loadsAnti-backup device* Suffix D
*The backflow prevention device is built-in for 5kW, 6kW, 10kW and 12kW models, and external for the rest of the models.
*Optional parts such as test cables are available. For specifications and models, please refer to the “Optional Accessories” section of this manual.
Faithtech Solar PV Matrix Simulation Software V1.0 Suffix FT-SAS